
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Tyne & Wear blue 714 70 70 70 70 54 52 54 0 56 50 54 58 56

2 County Durham orange 670 60 60 60 60 54 56 54 0 52 58 54 50 52



Team Results Tyne & Wear (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Tyne & Wear blue 714 70 70 70 70 54 52 54 0 56 50 54 58 56

2 County Durham orange 670 60 60 60 60 54 56 54 0 52 58 54 50 52

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
37 Hannah Holman SB 74 74 3 26
38 Abigail Robertson 2LR 25.8 0.0 25.8 4 24
38 Abigail Robertson SB 68 68 4 24
39 Chidalu Onebuchi STJ 6.25 6.20 6.14 6.58 6.58 1 30
40 Beth Parodi VJ 52 52 51 52 52 1 30
41 Megan Gunning S 7.72 0.00 6.82 7.74 7.74 1 30
42 Mollie Elliot 4LR 53.0 53.2 53.2 2 28
42 Mollie Elliot STJ 6.08 5.96 5.74 5.62 6.08 2 28
43 Erin Nelson 6LR 1:22.1 1:22.1 2 28
44 Georgia Richardson 4LR 55.2 0.0 55.2 4 24
45 Faith McEleny 2LR 24.3 24.5 24.5 1 30
45 Faith McEleny SLJ 1.76 1.72 1.64 1.69 1.76 4 24
46 Hollie Heron S 6.77 7.25 6.06 6.61 7.25 3 26
47 Harriet Wight SLJ 2.10 2.14 2.14 2.03 2.14 1 30
48 Tegan Hewitt 6LR 1:22.2 1:22.2 3 26
48 Tegan Hewitt VJ 43 42 42 41 43 3 26



Team Results County Durham (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Tyne & Wear blue 714 70 70 70 70 54 52 54 0 56 50 54 58 56

2 County Durham orange 670 60 60 60 60 54 56 54 0 52 58 54 50 52

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
49 Grace McGlone STJ 5.62 5.83 5.68 5.77 5.83 3 26
50 Romane Zeze 6LR 1:33.7 1:33.7 4 24
50 Romane Zeze SLJ 2.01 1.99 2.04 2.06 2.06 2 28
51 Eve Southern 4LR 53.4 52.8 52.8 1 30
51 Eve Southern S 5.85 0.00 5.72 5.78 5.85 4 24
52 Emily Barker 2LR 24.4 24.6 24.6 2 28
52 Emily Barker VJ 51 49 46 45 51 2 28
53 Eve Percival 2LR 25.1 0.0 25.1 3 26
53 Eve Percival S 0.00 7.02 5.90 7.69 7.69 2 28
54 Eva Hardie 4LR 53.7 54.0 54.0 3 26
54 Eva Hardie SB 75 75 1= 29
55 Courtney Clark VJ 34 32 38 37 38 4 24
56 LilyHardie SB 75 75 1= 29
57 Natsha Stephenson 6LR 1:21.2 1:21.2 1 30
57 Natsha Stephenson SLJ 2.01 2.00 1.95 2.01 2.01 3 26
58 Sophie Pitt STJ 4.93 5.01 5.14 4.96 5.14 4 24



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Tyne & Wear blue 1:21.8 0.0 1:21.8 70.0
2 02 County Durham orange 1:25.0 0.0 1:25.0 60.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= Tyne & Wear blue 54
1= County Durham orange 54

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear blue 45 Faith McEleny 24.5 30
2 County Durham orange 52 Emily Barker 24.6 28
3 County Durham orange 53 Eve Percival 25.1 26
4 Tyne & Wear blue 38 Abigail Robertson 25.8 24



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 County Durham orange 56
2 Tyne & Wear blue 52

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 County Durham orange 51 Eve Southern 52.8 30
2 Tyne & Wear blue 42 Mollie Elliot 53.2 28
3 County Durham orange 54 Eva Hardie 54.0 26
4 Tyne & Wear blue 44 Georgia Richardson 55.2 24



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= Tyne & Wear blue 54
1= County Durham orange 54

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 County Durham orange 57 Natsha Stephenson 1:21.2 30
2 Tyne & Wear blue 43 Erin Nelson 1:22.1 28
3 Tyne & Wear blue 48 Tegan Hewitt 1:22.2 26
4 County Durham orange 50 Romane Zeze 1:33.7 24



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Tyne & Wear blue 1:42.4 0.0 1:42.4 70.0
2 02 County Durham orange 1:44.2 0.0 1:44.2 60.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Tyne & Wear blue 50.2 0.0 50.2 70.0
2 02 County Durham orange 53.5 0.0 53.5 60.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Tyne & Wear blue 1:40.8 0.0 1:40.8 70.0
2 02 County Durham orange 1:42.7 0.0 1:42.7 60.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Tyne & Wear blue 56
2 County Durham orange 52

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear blue 41 Megan Gunning 7.74 30
2 County Durham orange 53 Eve Percival 7.69 28
3 Tyne & Wear blue 46 Hollie Heron 7.25 26
4 County Durham orange 51 Eve Southern 5.85 24



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 County Durham orange 58
2 Tyne & Wear blue 50

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1= County Durham orange 54 Eva Hardie 75 29
1= County Durham orange 56 LilyHardie 75 29
3 Tyne & Wear blue 37 Hannah Holman 74 26
4 Tyne & Wear blue 38 Abigail Robertson 68 24



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= Tyne & Wear blue 54
1= County Durham orange 54

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear blue 47 Harriet Wight 2.14 30
2 County Durham orange 50 Romane Zeze 2.06 28
3 County Durham orange 57 Natsha Stephenson 2.01 26
4 Tyne & Wear blue 45 Faith McEleny 1.76 24



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Tyne & Wear blue 58
2 County Durham orange 50

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear blue 39 Chidalu Onebuchi 6.58 30
2 Tyne & Wear blue 42 Mollie Elliot 6.08 28
3 County Durham orange 49 Grace McGlone 5.83 26
4 County Durham orange 58 Sophie Pitt 5.14 24



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Tyne & Wear blue 56
2 County Durham orange 52

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear blue 40 Beth Parodi 52 30
2 County Durham orange 52 Emily Barker 51 28
3 Tyne & Wear blue 48 Tegan Hewitt 43 26
4 County Durham orange 55 Courtney Clark 38 24
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